@ EXTRAS & FACILITIES
X>2Z ROWERS ON COOKS RIVER

(02) 9599 1932 | 1 Levey Street, Wolli Creek NSW 2205 | functions@rowersoncooksriver.com.au




— ENTERTAINMENT

EXTRAS & FACILITIES

Data Projector

Data Screen

Laptop

Plasma Screens

DJ

Dancefloor
Photobooth

Karaoke Machine
Giant Jenga

2 Player Basketball Hoop
Giant Darts

Arcade Games

Air Hockey

Table Tennis
Jumping Castle

Ball Pit

Children’s Entertainer
Face Painter

Balloon Twisting

$100
$100
$50
$50
$650
$150
$900
$150
$50
$100
$30
$200
$475
$100
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA

PRINTING & COPYING

Black & White
Colour

$0.20 per page
$0.40 per page

— STYLING

Centrepiece Upgrades
Table Menus

Chair Cover with Sash
Coloured Table Cloths
Linen Napkins

Ceiling Drapes
Balloon Styling

Arches and Arbours
Red / White Carpet
Fresh Flowers

$20 per table

$2 each

$6.10 per chair
$5 per cloth
$0.80 per napkin
$1200

POA

POA

POA

POA

— FACILITIES

Car Parking
Disabled Access
Microphone
Background Music
BYO Cake

Phone Charging
iPod Connectivity
Zoom Conferencing




