



(02) 9599 1932 | 1 Levey Street, Wolli Creek NSW 2205 | functions@rowersoncooksriver.com.au

EXTRAS & FACILITIES

ENTERTAINMENT

Data Projector	\$100
Data Screen	\$100
Laptop	\$50
Plasma Screens	\$50
DJ	\$650
Dancefloor	\$150
Photobooth	\$900
Karaoke Machine	\$150
Giant Jenga	\$50
2 Player Basketball Hoop	\$100
Giant Darts	\$30
Arcade Games	\$200
Air Hockey	\$475
Table Tennis	\$100
Jumping Castle	POA
Ball Pit	POA
Children's Entertainer	POA
Face Painter	POA
Balloon Twisting	POA

PRINTING & COPYING

Black & White Colour \$0.20 per page \$0.40 per page

STYLING

Centrepiece Upgrades	\$20 per table
Table Menus	\$2 each
Chair Cover with Sash	\$6.10 per chair
Coloured Table Cloths	\$5 per cloth
Linen Napkins	\$0.80 per napkin
Ceiling Drapes	\$1200
Balloon Styling	POA
Arches and Arbours	POA
Red / White Carpet	POA
Fresh Flowers	POA

FACILITIES

Car Parking Disabled Access Microphone Background Music BYO Cake Phone Charging iPod Connectivity Zoom Conferencing

